
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 FORT OSAGE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:33.36 6

2 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:53.97 4

3 WILLIAM CHRISMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 14:13.68 2

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:23.69 6

2 WILLIAM CHRISMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:43.26 4

3 FORT OSAGE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:31.51 2

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 19.68 6

2 Hannah FINDLEY WILLIAM CHRISM 19.90 4

3 Kaydence FLOWERS FORT OSAGE HI 20.23 3

4 Madison VIGIL FORT OSAGE HI 21.27 2

5 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 21.29 1

6 Isabelle FULLER FORT OSAGE HI 21.41

Emari SMITH VAN HORN (INDE DNS

Olivia RUSH TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Aaron GIETZEN TRUMAN HIGH S 16.29 6

2 Sir'Rahn FELIX WILLIAM CHRISM 16.33 4

3 Wyatt LEUTZINGER WILLIAM CHRISM 16.35 3

4 Travis O'BRIEN WILLIAM CHRISM 17.99 2

5 Branden BROWNING TRUMAN HIGH S 18.06 1

6 DeMarcus PENSON VAN HORN (INDE 19.38

7 Lake SULLIVAN FORT OSAGE HI 20.40

8 Christopher DEBOE FORT OSAGE HI 21.04

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kennedy RUCKER TRUMAN HIGH S 13.34  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 Aniyeja WEATHERS WILLIAM CHRISM 13.76  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 Melahnia FRANCISES WILLIAM CHRISM 13.91  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 De'Ann BENJAMIN TRUMAN HIGH S 14.00  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 Paige FRANKS FORT OSAGE HI 14.13  (NW) 1(1) 1

6 Lohany GALEAS MARQUEZ FORT OSAGE HI 14.50  (NW) 2(5)

7 Precious PLAISIME FORT OSAGE HI 14.79  (NW) 1(2)

8 Aleisa WASHINGTON VAN HORN (INDE 15.28  (NW) 1(3)

9 Leslie PENA CALDERON VAN HORN (INDE 15.57  (NW) 1(4)

10 Serenity Nicole VENEGAS VAN HORN (INDE 17.91  (NW) 1(5)

Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN HIGH S DNS  (NW) 2

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Paige FRANKS FORT OSAGE HI 14.13

2 Precious PLAISIME FORT OSAGE HI 14.79

3 Aleisa WASHINGTON VAN HORN (INDE 15.28

4 Leslie PENA CALDERON VAN HORN (INDE 15.57

5 Serenity Nicole VENEGAS VAN HORN (INDE 17.91

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kennedy RUCKER TRUMAN HIGH S 13.34

2 Aniyeja WEATHERS WILLIAM CHRISM 13.76

3 Melahnia FRANCISES WILLIAM CHRISM 13.91

4 De'Ann BENJAMIN TRUMAN HIGH S 14.00

5 Lohany GALEAS MARQUEZ FORT OSAGE HI 14.50

Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Arlandes MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 11.34  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 Patrick MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S 11.37  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 Zekiah TUCKER FORT OSAGE HI 11.53  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 Anthony MILLER WILLIAM CHRISM 11.63  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 Kameron THOMPSON WILLIAM CHRISM 11.84  (NW) 1(1) 1

6 Ronald MILLER TRUMAN HIGH S 11.87  (NW) 2(5)

7 Kenneth JONES TRUMAN HIGH S 11.94  (NW) 1(2)

8 Isaiah FULLER WILLIAM CHRISM 12.02  (NW) 2(6)

9 Sean MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 12.11  (NW) 1(3)

10 Lamonte BELSHE VAN HORN (INDE 12.27  (NW) 1(4)

11 Michael LARRY TRUMAN HIGH S 12.72  (NW) 1(5)

Darren STEENROD FORT OSAGE HI DNS  (NW) 1

Larenzo FENNER FORT OSAGE HI DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kameron THOMPSON WILLIAM CHRISM 11.84

2 Kenneth JONES TRUMAN HIGH S 11.94

3 Sean MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 12.11

4 Lamonte BELSHE VAN HORN (INDE 12.27

5 Michael LARRY TRUMAN HIGH S 12.72

Darren STEENROD FORT OSAGE HI DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Arlandes MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 11.34

2 Patrick MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S 11.37

3 Zekiah TUCKER FORT OSAGE HI 11.53

4 Anthony MILLER WILLIAM CHRISM 11.63

5 Ronald MILLER TRUMAN HIGH S 11.87

6 Isaiah FULLER WILLIAM CHRISM 12.02
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Larenzo FENNER FORT OSAGE HI DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 FORT OSAGE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:56.08 6

2 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:58.29 4

3 WILLIAM CHRISMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:05.70 2

VAN HORN (INDEPENDENCE) HIGH SCH (A) DNS

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 VAN HORN (INDEPENDENCE) HIGH SCH (A) 1:33.66 6

2 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:35.58 4

3 FORT OSAGE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:37.71 2

4 WILLIAM CHRISMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:38.49

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Molly MCCLUNG TRUMAN HIGH S 6:00.27 6

2 Dakota MILLER FORT OSAGE HI 6:04.35 4

3 Vailea SNEAD WILLIAM CHRISM 6:09.04 3

4 Olivia SIEFKER FORT OSAGE HI 6:13.29 2

5 Jewelia NICHOL TRUMAN HIGH S 6:25.70 1

6 Riley FILMORE FORT OSAGE HI 6:26.53

7 Madeline MCGREGOR TRUMAN HIGH S 7:03.39

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jack GETMAN TRUMAN HIGH S 5:05.96 6

2 Evan FUNK FORT OSAGE HI 5:06.84 4

3 Kolby COOK TRUMAN HIGH S 5:19.66 3

4 Garrett BURTON TRUMAN HIGH S 5:20.10 2

5 Austin SAMSON FORT OSAGE HI 5:26.19 1

6 Cameron MCCORMACK VAN HORN (INDE 5:30.12

7 Braiden STURTEVANT WILLIAM CHRISM 5:32.59

Jeremy CAMPOS WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

Johnathan ALCORN FORT OSAGE HI DNS

Peyton BASS VAN HORN (INDE DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAM CHRISMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.12 6

2 FORT OSAGE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.64 4

3 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.30 2

4 VAN HORN (INDEPENDENCE) HIGH SCH (A) 58.82

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAM CHRISMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.34 6

2 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.44 4

3 VAN HORN (INDEPENDENCE) HIGH SCH (A) 45.02 2

4 FORT OSAGE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.51

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Paige FRANKS FORT OSAGE HI 1:05.10 6

2 Keira JONES FORT OSAGE HI 1:07.28 4

3 Claire CORDELL TRUMAN HIGH S 1:07.66 3

4 Kennedy RUCKER TRUMAN HIGH S 1:08.61 2

5 Leslie PENA CALDERON VAN HORN (INDE 1:16.59 1

6 Desiree AGUIRRE FORT OSAGE HI 1:18.59

Hope ALBERT TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Vailea SNEAD WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Wyatt LEUTZINGER WILLIAM CHRISM 53.06 2(1) 6

2 Danny YOTHPHOY TRUMAN HIGH S 55.58 1(1) 4

3 Linus VELDER FORT OSAGE HI 56.04 2(2) 3

4 Xander SHEPHERD FORT OSAGE HI 56.49 2(3) 2

5 Nicholas TERRELL WILLIAM CHRISM 56.59 2(4) 1

6 Mario REYES FORT OSAGE HI 1:00.54 2(5)

7 Adrian STRICKLAND VAN HORN (INDE 1:02.19 1(2)

8 Joshwa PEARMAN VAN HORN (INDE 1:23.10 1(3)

Patrick MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Danny YOTHPHOY TRUMAN HIGH S 55.58

2 Adrian STRICKLAND VAN HORN (INDE 1:02.19

3 Joshwa PEARMAN VAN HORN (INDE 1:23.10

Section 2 of 2

1 Wyatt LEUTZINGER WILLIAM CHRISM 53.06

2 Linus VELDER FORT OSAGE HI 56.04

3 Xander SHEPHERD FORT OSAGE HI 56.49

4 Nicholas TERRELL WILLIAM CHRISM 56.59

5 Mario REYES FORT OSAGE HI 1:00.54

Patrick MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Hannah FINDLEY WILLIAM CHRISM 55.25 6

2 Isabelle FULLER FORT OSAGE HI 56.58 4

3 Kacedi FLOWERS FORT OSAGE HI 58.71 3

4 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 59.32 2
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 Madison VIGIL FORT OSAGE HI 1:00.41 1

6 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 1:00.85

Olivia RUSH TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Aaron GIETZEN TRUMAN HIGH S 44.31 6

2 Branden BROWNING TRUMAN HIGH S 45.55 4

3 Travis O'BRIEN WILLIAM CHRISM 46.61 3

4 Peter LANPHEAR WILLIAM CHRISM 49.05 2

5 Elijah WILLIAMSON-KING WILLIAM CHRISM 50.73 1

6 Lake SULLIVAN FORT OSAGE HI 53.72

Christopher DEBOE FORT OSAGE HI DNS

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Paige FRANKS FORT OSAGE HI 2:35.21 6

2 Vailea SNEAD WILLIAM CHRISM 2:38.71 4

3 Molly MCCLUNG TRUMAN HIGH S 2:40.25 3

4 Dakota MILLER FORT OSAGE HI 2:42.81 2

5 Jayda CISCO TRUMAN HIGH S 2:53.40 1

6 Olivia SIEFKER FORT OSAGE HI 2:54.02

7 Jewelia NICHOL TRUMAN HIGH S 3:08.11

Hannah FINDLEY WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jack GETMAN TRUMAN HIGH S 2:12.08 6

2 Nathan COLE WILLIAM CHRISM 2:12.77 4

3 Kolby COOK TRUMAN HIGH S 2:18.34 3

4 Austin SAMSON FORT OSAGE HI 2:18.60 2

5 Joseph HILDAGO VAN HORN (INDE 2:19.24 1

6 Evan FUNK FORT OSAGE HI 2:20.25

7 Danny YOTHPHOY TRUMAN HIGH S 2:22.83

8 Braiden STURTEVANT WILLIAM CHRISM 2:24.02

9 Tevaughn CHAMBERS VAN HORN (INDE 2:35.27

Peter LANPHEAR WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

Osmar CRUZ VAN HORN (INDE DNS

Johnathan ALCORN FORT OSAGE HI DNS

#19 Girls Kids 100
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Andi GARDNER BLACKBURN 15.25

2 Janaya ROSS WILLIAM SOUTH 15.53

3 Elizabeth BEDROSIAN FAIRMOUNT 15.96

#19 Girls Kids 100 (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
4 Destiny PARK THOMAS HART 16.06

5 Emma FRYER SANTA FE 16.31

6 Jayla STANLEY CASSELL PARK 16.43

7 Madilyne SCHREIER RANDALL 16.53

8 Samara JIMENEZ SYCAMORE HILL 16.71

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Janaya ROSS WILLIAM SOUTH 15.71  (NW)q 2(1)

2 Andi GARDNER BLACKBURN 15.74  (NW)q 1(1)

3 Elizabeth BEDROSIAN FAIRMOUNT 15.91  (NW)q 2(2)

4 Destiny PARK THOMAS HART 16.01  (NW)q 2(3)

5 Madilyne SCHREIER RANDALL 16.21  (NW)q 3(1)

6 Emma FRYER SANTA FE 16.37  (NW)q 1(2)

7 Jayla STANLEY CASSELL PARK 16.43  (NW)q 3(2)

8 Samara JIMENEZ SYCAMORE HILL 16.46  (NW)q 2(4)

9 Brooklyn PACE THREE TRAILS 16.70  (NW) 2(5)

10 Grace DANIELS SPRING BRANCH 16.82  (NW) 3(3)

11 Dina JIMENEZ-RAMIEZ KORTE 16.83  (NW) 2(6)

12 Khole BRAZEAL MILL CREEK 16.87  (NW) 1(3)

13 Joise PILCHER-CANGE LITTLE BLUE 17.31  (NW) 3(4)

14 Alyssia MEYERS CHRISTIAN OTT 17.83  (NW) 1(4)

15 Audrey POVENMIRE PROCTER 18.11  (NW) 3(5)

16 Callahan  PRUENTE BRYANT 18.43  (NW) 1(5)

Sanlya HARDNETT JOHN LUFF DNS  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Andi GARDNER BLACKBURN 15.74q

2 Emma FRYER SANTA FE 16.37q

3 Khole BRAZEAL MILL CREEK 16.87

4 Alyssia MEYERS CHRISTIAN OTT 17.83

5 Callahan  PRUENTE BRYANT 18.43

Sanlya HARDNETT JOHN LUFF DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Janaya ROSS WILLIAM SOUTH 15.71q

2 Elizabeth BEDROSIAN FAIRMOUNT 15.91q

3 Destiny PARK THOMAS HART 16.01q

4 Samara JIMENEZ SYCAMORE HILL 16.46q

5 Brooklyn PACE THREE TRAILS 16.70

6 Dina JIMENEZ-RAMIEZ KORTE 16.83

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Madilyne SCHREIER RANDALL 16.21q
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#19 Girls Kids 100 (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
2 Jayla STANLEY CASSELL PARK 16.43q

3 Grace DANIELS SPRING BRANCH 16.82

4 Joise PILCHER-CANGE LITTLE BLUE 17.31

5 Audrey POVENMIRE PROCTER 18.11

#20 Boys Kids 100
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Alex MOORE SYCAMORE HILL 14.78

2 Lukas YUTZY THOMAS HART 15.78

3 Malikye CLARK KORTE 15.79

4 Britton KEMPKER LITTLE BLUE 15.83

5 Terrence BOOTY BRYANT 15.88

6 DaeLelyon WILLIAMS CASSELL PARK 15.91

7 Dervin MILLER PROCTER 15.97

Paul CHAVEZ JR SANTA FE DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Alex MOORE SYCAMORE HILL 14.82  (NW)q 3(1)

2 Terrence BOOTY BRYANT 15.12  (NW)q 2(1)

3 Lukas YUTZY THOMAS HART 15.20  (NW)q 1(1)

4 Malikye CLARK KORTE 15.35  (NW)q 1(2)

5 Britton KEMPKER LITTLE BLUE 15.62  (NW)q 2(2)

6 DaeLelyon WILLIAMS CASSELL PARK 15.76  (NW)q 3(2)

7 Dervin MILLER PROCTER 15.87  (NW)q 3(3)

8 Paul CHAVEZ JR SANTA FE 15.88  (NW)q 3(4)

9 Malachi BUFFETT SPRING BRANCH 15.98  (NW) 1(3)

10 Terry THOMPSON CHRISTIAN OTT 16.09  (NW) 2(3)

11 Cameron FRANCIS MILL CREEK 16.11  (NW) 2(4)

12 Edgar  GUEVARA-SERRES BLACKBURN 16.12  (NW) 1(4)

13 Aero  GIDEON STRAHM THREE TRAILS 16.46  (NW) 2(5)

14 Gabriel MULLIKIN RANDALL 16.47  (NW) 1(5)

15 Marshawn CLARK JOHN LUFF 16.69  (NW) 1(6)

16 Aviontae BROWN WILLIAM SOUTH 17.77  (NW) 3(5)

17 Travon DONELSON FAIRMOUNT 19.12  (NW) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lukas YUTZY THOMAS HART 15.20q

2 Malikye CLARK KORTE 15.35q

3 Malachi BUFFETT SPRING BRANCH 15.98

4 Edgar  GUEVARA-SERRES BLACKBURN 16.12

5 Gabriel MULLIKIN RANDALL 16.47

#20 Boys Kids 100 (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 Marshawn CLARK JOHN LUFF 16.69

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Terrence BOOTY BRYANT 15.12q

2 Britton KEMPKER LITTLE BLUE 15.62q

3 Terry THOMPSON CHRISTIAN OTT 16.09

4 Cameron FRANCIS MILL CREEK 16.11

5 Aero  GIDEON STRAHM THREE TRAILS 16.46

6 Travon DONELSON FAIRMOUNT 19.12

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Alex MOORE SYCAMORE HILL 14.82q

2 DaeLelyon WILLIAMS CASSELL PARK 15.76q

3 Dervin MILLER PROCTER 15.87q

4 Paul CHAVEZ JR SANTA FE 15.88q

5 Aviontae BROWN WILLIAM SOUTH 17.77

#21 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kennedy RUCKER TRUMAN HIGH S 27.95  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 Jocelyn NUNEZ FORT OSAGE HI 28.31  (NW) 1(1) 4

3 Comfort DWEH WILLIAM CHRISM 29.12  (NW) 2(2) 3

4 Melahnia FRANCISES WILLIAM CHRISM 29.38  (NW) 1(2) 2

5 De'Ann BENJAMIN TRUMAN HIGH S 29.82  (NW) 2(3) 1

6 Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN HIGH S 29.87  (NW) 2(4)

7 Allison SHIPP FORT OSAGE HI 29.95  (NW) 1(3)

8 Shelby WITTMAN FORT OSAGE HI 30.07  (NW) 2(5)

9 Emari SMITH VAN HORN (INDE 32.08  (NW) 2(6)

10 Serenity Nicole VENEGAS VAN HORN (INDE 34.89  (NW) 1(4)

11 Aleisa WASHINGTON VAN HORN (INDE 35.74  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jocelyn NUNEZ FORT OSAGE HI 28.31

2 Melahnia FRANCISES WILLIAM CHRISM 29.38

3 Allison SHIPP FORT OSAGE HI 29.95

4 Serenity Nicole VENEGAS VAN HORN (INDE 34.89

5 Aleisa WASHINGTON VAN HORN (INDE 35.74

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kennedy RUCKER TRUMAN HIGH S 27.95

2 Comfort DWEH WILLIAM CHRISM 29.12

3 De'Ann BENJAMIN TRUMAN HIGH S 29.82

4 Raniah MCAFEE TRUMAN HIGH S 29.87

5 Shelby WITTMAN FORT OSAGE HI 30.07

6 Emari SMITH VAN HORN (INDE 32.08
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#22 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Patrick MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S 22.60  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 Arlandes MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 23.45  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 Anthony MILLER WILLIAM CHRISM 23.45  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 Tyrique ROSS VAN HORN (INDE 23.74  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 Isaiah FULLER WILLIAM CHRISM 23.81  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 Zekiah TUCKER FORT OSAGE HI 24.19  (NW) 1(1)

7 Dillon NEWELL FORT OSAGE HI 26.60  (NW) 1(2)

8 Adrian STRICKLAND VAN HORN (INDE 27.20  (NW) 1(3)

Michael LARRY TRUMAN HIGH S DNS  (NW) 1

Larenzo FENNER FORT OSAGE HI DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zekiah TUCKER FORT OSAGE HI 24.19

2 Dillon NEWELL FORT OSAGE HI 26.60

3 Adrian STRICKLAND VAN HORN (INDE 27.20

Michael LARRY TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Patrick MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S 22.60

2 Arlandes MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 23.45

3 Anthony MILLER WILLIAM CHRISM 23.45

4 Tyrique ROSS VAN HORN (INDE 23.74

5 Isaiah FULLER WILLIAM CHRISM 23.81

Larenzo FENNER FORT OSAGE HI DNS

#23 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Molly MCCLUNG TRUMAN HIGH S 14:09.16 6

2 Olivia SIEFKER FORT OSAGE HI 14:22.02 4

3 Jewelia NICHOL TRUMAN HIGH S 14:35.94 3

4 Dakota MILLER FORT OSAGE HI 15:07.04 2

5 Madeline MCGREGOR TRUMAN HIGH S 15:30.81 1

6 Shyanne PYATT WILLIAM CHRISM 17:38.75

Riley FILMORE FORT OSAGE HI DNS

#24 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jack GETMAN TRUMAN HIGH S 10:49.13 6

2 Evan FUNK FORT OSAGE HI 10:59.91 4

3 Peyton BASS VAN HORN (INDE 11:20.67 3

4 Garrett BURTON TRUMAN HIGH S 12:07.51 2

5 Alexander ALEJANDRE WILLIAM CHRISM 12:24.80 1

6 Austin SAMSON FORT OSAGE HI 12:56.17

7 Alexander NICHOLS TRUMAN HIGH S 14:06.13

Braiden STURTEVANT WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

Johnathan ALCORN FORT OSAGE HI DNS

#25 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 FORT OSAGE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:34.34 6

2 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:44.95 4

3 WILLIAM CHRISMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:45.59 2

#26 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:41.42 6

2 FORT OSAGE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:52.07 4

3 WILLIAM CHRISMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:53.79 2

VAN HORN (INDEPENDENCE) HIGH SCH (A) DNS

#27 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Laila TATUM TRUMAN HIGH S 1.37m 6

2 Jolee SPINKS WILLIAM CHRISM 1.32m 4

Madeline ARP TRUMAN HIGH S NH

Madison VIGIL FORT OSAGE HI NH

Sydney SNELSON TRUMAN HIGH S NH

Dawn MCINTYRE FORT OSAGE HI DNS

#28 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Arthur WYATT FORT OSAGE HI 1.91m 6

2 Wyatt LEUTZINGER WILLIAM CHRISM 1.72m 4

3 Prosper OBASI TRUMAN HIGH S 1.67m 3

4J Linus VELDER FORT OSAGE HI 1.67m 2

5 Randie CARVER TRUMAN HIGH S 1.62m 1

6 Sir'Rahn FELIX WILLIAM CHRISM 1.57m

7 Jamir ROBINSON-SMITH WILLIAM CHRISM 1.52m

Kristopher CRISMON FORT OSAGE HI DNS

Anthony ULBERG TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

#29 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Brooklyn BURKEY WILLIAM CHRISM 2.60m 6

2J Heather CHIESI FORT OSAGE HI 2.60m 4

3J Jordyn DALTON FORT OSAGE HI 2.45m 3

4J Hope ALBERT TRUMAN HIGH S 2.45m 2

5J Isabelle DUFVA WILLIAM CHRISM 2.45m 1

6J Kiersten PLAYTER WILLIAM CHRISM 2.30m

7J Dezaray BANTA TRUMAN HIGH S 2.15m

8J Lillian DUNCAN FORT OSAGE HI 2.00m

#30 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Wyatt LEUTZINGER WILLIAM CHRISM 4.20m 6

2 Hayden KUNKEL TRUMAN HIGH S 3.80m 4
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#30 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 Sam DAY TRUMAN HIGH S 3.35m 3

4 Zachary WITTMAN FORT OSAGE HI 3.20m 2

5 Lucas ESTES TRUMAN HIGH S 3.05m 1

6 Gavin WATKINS FORT OSAGE HI 2.90m

7 Bryce CRISMON FORT OSAGE HI 2.75m

Boston RAY WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

Dayton DOCKINS WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

#31 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Dawn MCINTYRE FORT OSAGE HI 4.88m  (NW) 6

2 Jocelyn NUNEZ FORT OSAGE HI 4.80m  (NW) 4

3 Aniyeja WEATHERS WILLIAM CHRISM 4.74m  (NW) 3

4 Jolee SPINKS WILLIAM CHRISM 4.64m  (NW) 2

5 Allison SHIPP FORT OSAGE HI 4.23m  (NW) 1

6 Laurie LEROY TRUMAN HIGH S 4.03m  (NW)

7 Damara WINDA TRUMAN HIGH S 4.01m  (NW)

8 Sydney SNELSON TRUMAN HIGH S 3.84m  (NW)

#32 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Christopher DEBOE FORT OSAGE HI 6.27m  (NW) 6

2 Sean MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 6.19m  (NW) 4

3 Ronald MILLER TRUMAN HIGH S 5.96m  (NW) 3

4 Tyrique ROSS VAN HORN (INDE 5.86m  (NW) 2

5 Anthony MILLER WILLIAM CHRISM 5.79m  (NW) 1

6 Randie CARVER TRUMAN HIGH S 5.69m  (NW)

7 Sir'Rahn FELIX WILLIAM CHRISM 5.47m  (NW)

8 Arthur WYATT FORT OSAGE HI 5.42m  (NW)

8 David JACQUEZ FORT OSAGE HI 5.42m  (NW)

10 Prosper OBASI TRUMAN HIGH S 5.20m  (NW)

11 Tykius FOUNTAIN VAN HORN (INDE 3.54m  (NW)

#33 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jolee SPINKS WILLIAM CHRISM 9.93m  (NW) 6

2 Dawn MCINTYRE FORT OSAGE HI 9.70m  (NW) 4

3 Lohany GALEAS MARQUEZ FORT OSAGE HI 8.55m  (NW) 3

4 Izzi COBB FORT OSAGE HI 8.44m  (NW) 2

5 Sydney SNELSON TRUMAN HIGH S 7.84m  (NW) 1

6 Ava MARTIN TRUMAN HIGH S 7.59m  (NW)

7 Samantha STONE TRUMAN HIGH S 7.19m  (NW)

Comfort DWEH WILLIAM CHRISM DNS  (NW)

#34 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Sean MITCHELL VAN HORN (INDE 11.95m  (NW) 6

2 Prosper OBASI TRUMAN HIGH S 11.61m  (NW) 4

3 Jalen WHITE WILLIAM CHRISM 11.34m  (NW) 3

4 Xander SHEPHERD FORT OSAGE HI 10.98m  (NW) 2

5 Bank DANIEL WILLIAM CHRISM 10.53m  (NW) 1

6 Lamonte BELSHE VAN HORN (INDE 9.81m  (NW)

7 Colby STARK FORT OSAGE HI 9.39m  (NW)

Adam LEBLANC TRUMAN HIGH S DNS  (NW)

Vincent WILSON-JEFFRIES FORT OSAGE HI DNS  (NW)

#35 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jacqueline DAVID WILLIAM CHRISM 13.47m 6

2 Kendra SIEFKER FORT OSAGE HI 11.58m 4

3 Lamourieaa SHAW TRUMAN HIGH S 10.72m 3

4 Jaleena DAVID WILLIAM CHRISM 10.48m 2

5 Ma'elelei FAU WILLIAM CHRISM 9.58m 1

6 Reagan ORWICK FORT OSAGE HI 9.17m

7 Myla MILLER TRUMAN HIGH S 9.12m

8 Aubrey TUCKER FORT OSAGE HI 8.42m

Norym POWELL VAN HORN (INDE DNS

#36 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jason SKIVERS VAN HORN (INDE 13.47m 6

2 James BLAIR WILLIAM CHRISM 12.24m 4

3 Alex ATAGI WILLIAM CHRISM 12.13m 3

4 Freddie SHEPARD TRUMAN HIGH S 11.83m 2

5 Kelson NICHOLS WILLIAM CHRISM 11.70m 1

6 Martin DIECKMANN FORT OSAGE HI 11.35m

7 John MCQUEEN FORT OSAGE HI 11.29m

8 Aaron HENSON FORT OSAGE HI 11.21m

9 Mose TAPUSOA TRUMAN HIGH S 9.61m

10 Keanu SUA VAN HORN (INDE 8.81m

11 Willie SMITH VAN HORN (INDE 8.26m

#37 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jacqueline DAVID WILLIAM CHRISM 43.45m 6

2 Kendra SIEFKER FORT OSAGE HI 35.57m 4

3 Ma'elelei FAU WILLIAM CHRISM 35.52m 3

4 Lamourieaa SHAW TRUMAN HIGH S 34.98m 2

5 Reagan ORWICK FORT OSAGE HI 33.70m 1

6 Jaleena DAVID WILLIAM CHRISM 32.90m

7 Jordan GUENTHNER FORT OSAGE HI 27.26m

8 Myla MILLER TRUMAN HIGH S 24.10m

Norym POWELL VAN HORN (INDE DNS
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#38 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Alex ATAGI WILLIAM CHRISM 41.38m 6

2 Kelson NICHOLS WILLIAM CHRISM 36.46m 4

3 Damon WASHINGTON VAN HORN (INDE 36.44m 3

4 Jeremiah PHILLIPS FORT OSAGE HI 35.08m 2

5 John MCQUEEN FORT OSAGE HI 34.19m 1

6 Blake RAINES WILLIAM CHRISM 33.00m

7 Mose TAPUSOA TRUMAN HIGH S 30.28m

8 Jason SKIVERS VAN HORN (INDE 29.87m

9 Trenton VIGIL FORT OSAGE HI 27.29m

Sebastian MANOZA TRUMAN HIGH S DNS

Matthew DUDLEY VAN HORN (INDE FOUL

Freddie SHEPARD TRUMAN HIGH S FOUL

#39 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Mele TAULA WILLIAM CHRISM 33.71m 6

2 Jordan GUENTHNER FORT OSAGE HI 29.27m 4

3 Sidney SULLIVAN FORT OSAGE HI 27.34m 3

4 Jolee SPINKS WILLIAM CHRISM 26.52m 2

5 Jaleena DAVID WILLIAM CHRISM 23.54m 1

6 Lauren HAHNE FORT OSAGE HI 21.05m

7 Joyce GEBOR TRUMAN HIGH S 19.25m

8 Dariann WHEATON TRUMAN HIGH S 17.15m

9 Kalista BOONE TRUMAN HIGH S 15.47m

#40 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 David JACQUEZ FORT OSAGE HI 41.24m 6

2 Mason WALTERS WILLIAM CHRISM 40.86m 4

3 Sebastian MANOZA TRUMAN HIGH S 33.43m 3

4 John MCQUEEN FORT OSAGE HI 33.28m 2

5 Jason SKIVERS VAN HORN (INDE 32.91m 1

6 Alex ATAGI WILLIAM CHRISM 29.06m

7 Keanu SUA VAN HORN (INDE 28.83m

8 William SIKORSKI TRUMAN HIGH S 28.37m

9 Jeremiah PHILLIPS FORT OSAGE HI 27.50m

10 Damon WASHINGTON VAN HORN (INDE 23.48m

Ethan DIAS WILLIAM CHRISM DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Truman High School T13 103

2 William Chrisman High School W24 83

3 Fort Osage High School F10 56

4 Van Horn (Independence) High Sch V05 46

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Fort Osage High School F10 113

2 William Chrisman High School W24 90

3 Truman High School T13 78

4 Van Horn (Independence) High Sch V05 1
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